
31 Jan 06 Update

RCIS(PRA) 2006 / 2007 SCHEDULE

SERIAL COURSE COURSE DATES
(travel not included)

PREREQUISITES APPLICATION
DEADLINE

REMARKS

06601 RSO(AR) 8 – 9 Apr 06 MOC or JOLC Tue, 7 Feb 06
06602 LTQ 18 – 25 Apr 06 MOC or JOLC, min one year after BOQ, 2Lt/ASLt Fri, 17 Feb 06
06603 BOQ 2 – 11 May 06 CIC officer, uniform (min of NCD/combat/base dress) Fri, 3 Mar 06
06604 MOC(A) 23 – 30 May 06 BOQ, Air element, OCdt or 2Lt Fri, 24 Mar 06

JOLC(A) 25 May – 10 Jun 06 BOQ, Air element, OCdt or 2Lt Fri, 24 Mar 06 In Eastern Region
JOLC(L) 25 May – 10 Jun 06 BOQ, Land element, OCdt or 2Lt Fri, 24 Mar 06 In Central Region
JOLC(S) 25 May – 10 Jun 06 BOQ, Sea element, NCdt or ASLt Fri, 24 Mar 06 In Pacific Region

06806 MOC(S) 27 May – 4 Jun 06 BOQ, Sea element, NCdt or ASLt Tue, 28 Mar 06 Joint Pac/Pra, in Pac
06605 BOQ 10 – 19 Jun 06 CIC officer, uniform (min of NCD/combat/base dress) Tue, 11 Apr 06
06606 BOQ 10 – 19 Jun 06 CIC officer, uniform (min of NCD/combat/base dress) Tue, 11 Apr 06

BOQ 06605 & 06606
will run simultaneously

06607 MOC(A) 21 – 28 Jun 06 BOQ, Air element, OCdt or 2Lt Fri, 28 Apr 06
06608 MOC(L) 21 – 28 Jun 06 BOQ, Land element, OCdt or 2Lt Fri, 28 Apr 06

MOC 06607 & 06608
will run simultaneously

06609 BOQ 11 – 20 Jul 06 CIC officer, uniform (min of NCD/combat/base dress) Fri, 12 May 06
06610 LTQ 21 – 28 Aug 06 MOC or JOLC, min one year after BOQ, 2Lt/ASLt Thu, 22 Jun 06
06611 MOC(A) 6 – 13 Sep 06 BOQ, Air element, OCdt or 2Lt Fri, 7 Jul 06
06612 MOC(A) RSO(AR) 13 – 14 Sep 06 MOC or JOLC Fri, 14 Jul 06
06613 RSO(SB) 16 – 17 Sep 06 MOC or JOLC Tue, 18 Jul 06
06614 Orienteering Instr 23 – 24 Sep 06 MOC or JOLC, ID'd as instructor Tue, 25 Jul 06
06615 UHRA (Wpg) 30 Sep – 1 Oct 06 SHARP, UHRA designate Tue, 1 Aug 06 Winnipeg
06616 DLI Adm Begins 4 Oct BOQ, Admin O or designate Fri, 4 Aug 06 Distributed Learning
06617 DLI Sup Begins 4 Oct BOQ, Sup O or designate Fri, 4 Aug 06 Distributed Learning
06618 CQ 11 – 18 Oct 06 LTQ, min one year after LTQ, Lt/ SLt Fri, 11 Aug 06
06619 LTQ 1 – 8 Nov 06 MOC or JOLC, min one year after BOQ, 2Lt/ASLt Fri, 1 Sep 06
06620 BOQ 21 – 30 Nov 06 CIC officer, uniform (min of NCD/combat/base dress) Fri, 22 Sep 06
06621 DLI Adm Begins 8 Jan BOQ, Admin O or designate Thu, 9 Nov 06 Distributed Learning
06622 DLI Sup Begins 8 Jan BOQ, Sup O or designate Thu, 9 Nov 06 Distributed Learning
06623 CQ 11 – 18 Jan 07 LTQ, min one year after LTQ, Lt/ SLt Mon, 13 Nov 06
06624 UHRA 20 – 21 Jan 06 SHARP, UHRA designate Tue, 21 Nov 06
06625 CWIC 27 Jan – 1 Feb 07 MOC or JOLC, Land element, ID'd as instructor Tue, 28 Nov 06 Open to Pacific Reg
06626 BOQ 10 – 19 Feb 07 CIC officer, uniform (min of NCD/combat/base dress) Tue, 12 Dec 06
06627 LTQ 1 – 8 Mar 07 MOC or JOLC, min one year after BOQ, 2Lt/ASLt Wed, 3 Jan 07
06628 CQ 20 – 27 Mar 07 LTQ, min one year after LTQ, Lt/ SLt Fri, 19 Jan 07


